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Name of Work MAINTENANCE OF ROAD AT SHRWASTAV HOME TO TRANSFORMER AT WARD NO.-1ZAs per SOR :SCHEDULE OF RATES PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT PWD BUILDING01.01.201l5|

1 1.1

2 16.43

4

1.1

5

13.2

1.2

3.1

1.3

2.1

1.1

3.1

1.5

7 1.26

26.1

1.17

OFFICE OF THEMUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA(C.G)

ITEM DESCRIPTION

EXcavation for all types and sizes of foundations.trenches and drains or tor
any other purpose including disposal of excavated stuff upto 1.5 m lift and

lead upto 50m (at least 5m away from the excavated area), including

dressing and leveling of pits.

In alltypes of soils.

Demolishing cement concrete including disposal of material within 50

metre lead.
1:3:6 or richer mixX

ABSTRACT

Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation and making up

undulations and in-equalities not exceeding 15 cms in depth/ height

including disposal of rubbish upto 1.5 m lift and lead upto 50m (at least 5m

away from the dressed area).

Providing and laying nominal mix plain cement concrete with crushed

stone aggregate using concrete mixer in all works upto plinth level

excluding cost of fom work.

1:3:6 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand

nominal size).

6 graded stone aggregate 40mm

Providing and fixing form wotk including centring, shuttering, strutting.

staging. propping bracing etc. complete and including its removal at all

levels, for.

Foundations, footings, bases of columns plinth beam,curtain wall in any

shape and size and all type of wall below plinth level.

Providing and laying nominal mix plain cement concrete with cushed

stone aggregate using concrete mixer in all works upto plinth level

excluding cost of form work.

Earth

1:1/:3 (1 cement: 1½ coarse sand 3 graded stone aggregate 20mm

nominal size).

Carriage by mechanical transport upto 5 km lead:

Filling from available excavated stuff (Excuding rock) in trenches, plinth,

sides of foundation etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth

consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering with a lead upto

50 M. and lift upto 1.5 M.

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation,

Korba

UNIT

CUm

CUm

Sqm

CUm

Sqm

CUm

Cum

CUm

QTY

AssistantEngneer
Municipal Corporaton,

Korba

15.75

105

10.5

36.1

84.39

15.75

8.8

RATE

185.00

549.00

7.20

2970.00

139.00

4073.00

111.00

65.00

As per Estimate Amount Rs.

AMOUNT|

8.646.75

756.00

31,185.00

5.01790

343,720.47

1,748. 25

572.00

391646.37
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